KP915
Recycled cotton cap - 6 panels

100% cotton. 6-panel cap made from 60% pré-consumer recycled
cotton and 40% virgin cotton. Metal adjustment buckle at the back of

the cap.
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KP915
Recycled cotton cap - 6 panels

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
ASO03 - Visor length on middle 7.00
ASOQ7 - Total circumference 58.00

ASO08 - Front middle part height for print 8.50




KP915

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 25 @ 100

White
RVB : 236,236,252

Pantone C : White

Pantone TCX : 11-0601TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

40.00000

60.00000

8.00000

10.00000

100

0




